	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 135101-R1-24.00
	135101-R1-24.00 (Amphenol Connex)
		    Part Number:
            135101-R1-24.00
		    Manufacturer:
            Amphenol Connex
		    Description:
            CABLE ASSY PLUG-PLUG 24"
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 31.30000 (This price is for reference only)
		 135101-R1-24.00 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    135101-R1-24.00  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2200327 Phoenix Contact  HOUSING UPPER BRACKET ME45
WM031I,GY Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 4.38X3.25X1.10
RL6335-F Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.90X3.94X2.36" GREY
CSB604 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X24X7" GREY
CCK20P/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK KIT 4UX19X15.75 FRAME
20860228 Schroff  RCKMNT CHS FRM 19" 4U 84HP 280MM
RR-1265 Bud Industries  RACK STEEL 66.50" X 19" BLACK
1404098 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 5POS SCKT-PLUG 600MM
1300130991 Molex Connector Corporation  CONN RCPT FMALE 5POS .91M 16AWG
CCSMA-MM-RG316DS-6 Crystek Corporation  RF COAX CABL SMA M/M RG316DS 6"
6435028-1 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125 12FIB PLE MPO
100R15-127B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 15POS 1MM 5"
0982680944 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 25POS
0150200909 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 21POS .152M
H4BXG-10112-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048L/X 12"
H6BBT-10108-L7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065L/H2788TR 8"
A3AAB-2436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC24B/AE24M/ASC24B
0795161105 Molex Inc  MICROFIT OVERMOLDED 10CKT 5 MTS
01361.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/2 SJ 1000' RL
PLT2M-M2 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MINI RED 8.0"
STD15W-T TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON T 5.8-8.5MM WHITE
H050X064H4T Panduit Corp  LABEL HEAT SHRINK
IEGF6-30422-81-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELBXB1-1REC5-70044-31 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IPGH11-20845-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0ATO005.VXPK Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ATO BLADE 32V 5PK BOX 5A
0218.040VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20MM V PACK
SR-5F-3.15A-BK Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3.15A 250V FAST IEC SHORT
ATM-7-1/2LP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLADE 7.5A 32V FAST BROWN
BK/MDA-6 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6A 250V T-LAG CRM MDA
7015.6370 Schurter Inc  FUSE MINI 4A 125V 6.3X32MM
0251.750M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .750A/125V PICO FAST AXIAL
2JS 7 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 7A 350V SLOW 2JS
M1.5KE200AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC CASE1
MXL1.5KE6.8AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC CASE1
P6KE91-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 73.7VWM 131VC AXIAL
SMCJ170-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 304VC SMC
P6KE22ARL ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC AXIAL
P6SMB82AT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC SMB
A1220UA4TP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 4CH 100/180V 150A MS013
	135101-R1-24.00  keywords
	    	135101-R1-24.00
	135101-R1-24.00  Amphenol Connex
	135101-R1-24.00  pdf
	135101-R1-24.00  datasheet
	135101-R1-24.00  price
	135101-R1-24.00  distributor
	electronic components 135101-R1-24.00
	135101-R1-24.00  Cable Assemblies
	135101-R1-24.00  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	135101-R1-24.00  CABLE ASSY PLUG-PLUG 24"
	135101-R1-24.00
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .